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			Kings Hammer Soccer Club
		

				

				
				
			Murfreesboro
		

				

				
				
							The best player development experience  in the Nashville area.						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Join Now
		
					
		

				

				

					

				

		
					
				
				
			Interested in learning more about Kings Hammer?
		

				

				
				
			
		
						
				
					
						Fill Out the Player Interest Form					
				

							

		

				

				

					

				

				

					

				

		
		
					
				
				
			Tryout Registration for the 2024/2025 Season is Open Now
		

				

					

				

				

				

		
				
				
					
					
							
					
		
					
				
				
			Kings Hammer Player Pathway
		

				

					

				

		
					
				
				
			
  
    Age

  

  
    
      Pre-Academy
(10U-12U)

      Academy
 (13U-19U)

    

    
      Premier
(8U-19U)

    

    
      Recreational
(3U-19U)

    

    
      3U

      4U

      5U

      6U

      7U

      8U

      9U

      10U

      11U

      12U

      13U

      14U

      15U

      16U

      17U

      18U

      19U

    

  






		

				

					

				

					

				
							

				

				

				

				

		
					
		
					
		
					
		
				
				
			Why Kings Hammer?
		

				

				
				
							Our ultimate goal as a soccer club is to encourage, inspire and empower each player and coach to be able to reach the highest level possible within the game and their lives while helping develop leaders and individuals who will inspire others to do the same.
All soccer club leadership, coaching staff, and players will be guided by our Kings Hammer Core Values: Respect, Leadership, Passion, Integrity and Creativity
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			Respect
		

				

					

				

				
				
							Treat each person with dignity and courtesy.
						

				

				

		
		
					
				
				
			Leadership
		

				

					

				

				
				
							Empower yourself and others to enjoy success on & off the pitch.
						

				

				

		
		
					
				
				
			Passion
		

				

					

				

				
				
							Energize, engage, and inspire yourself and others.						

				

				

		
		
					
				
				
			Integrity
		

				

					

				

				
				
							Do the right thing. Follow the Golden Rule.						

				

				

		
					
		
					
				
				
			Creativty
		

				

					

				

				
				
							Think outside the box with innovation and imagination.						
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			Leading the Field: Kings Hammer Joins Forces with SBD Tournaments for Unmatched Event Experience Company
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			Kings Hammer Healthy Habits: Concussion Awareness
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			Tryout Registration for the 2024/2025 Season is Open Now!
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															[image: ]															

				

		
				
				
			Kings Hammer Murfreesboro Soccer Club Introduces Academy Program
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			KHM Players Receive Orange Referee Badge
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			2024 Summer Camp Registration Now Open
		

				

				
				
						
													
										March 7, 2024					
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			March Newsletter 2024
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			Recruiting Newsletter
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			March College Recruiting Newsletter 2024
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			Tournaments and Showcases
		

				

				
				
							Every season, Kings Hammer Soccer Club hosts multiple tournaments, showcases and events. Learn more about an event by selecting from the list below.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						View Now
		
					
		

				

				

				

					

				

				
		
					
				
				
			More Programs
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			TOPSoccer
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			Adult Rec (19U+)
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			Youth Rec (5U-19U)
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			Little Strikers (3U-4U)
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							info@kingshammer.com
(859) 292-KICK(5425)
50 E Rivercenter Blvd, Suite 150
Covington, KY 41011
						

				

				
				
					
							
					
						Facebook-f
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						Youtube
											
				
							
					
						Linkedin
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